CAVA T 1x4 LED RECESSED
File Name: CAVA-T-14-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 February 5, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

recessed luminaires are used.
Grid ceiling Drywall ceiling
ORDER GUIDE
CATR 14 RLO SW
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
CATR - Cava T
recessed
14 - 1'x4' RLO - Reduced
Luminance Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
2300 - min. low output 2300lm
3200 - medium output 3200lm
4200 - high output 4200lm
5000 - max. ultra high output 5000lm
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 �Available with D1 driver only.
W
DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
+EB - emergency battery pack
+GTD### - generator transfer device, 120V or 277V
TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DF - drywall kit
W - matte white
See page 3 for ordering code detailed information
IC RATED
up to 119 lm/w performance
CROSS SECTION
11 7/8" with flanges
12" between T-bars
3 1/2"
11 1/8"
13 3/8" Mounting kit
1 3/4"
11 1/8"
CATR - Cava T t-bar 9/16 CATR - Cava T drywall kit
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
CONTROL 3 OPTIONS
STANDALONE CONTROLS 4, 5
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 6 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 7 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 8
LU - Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
ANA - Acuity nLight Air
CA - Casambi